SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Hawks Valley Phase 5

8416/12389

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	4	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 10,800.00
Engineering @ 12%			+ =,:====	\$ 1,296.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,024.00	\$ 12,096.00
Extra Manhole Depth	28.15	VF	\$ 270.00	\$ 7,600.50
Engineering @ 12%			*	\$ 912.06
Total Cost			\$ 302.40	\$ 8,512.56
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
5				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engine oring @ 109/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 _		 _
GRAND TOTAL COST	_ _			\$ 20,608.56
0.0				Ψ 20,000.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/21/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Hawks Valley Phase 5

8416/12389

PIPES

T II 20	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	<u> </u>	623	LF	\$42.75	
Engineering @	D 12%				\$ 3,195.99
Total Cost				\$ 47.88	\$ 29,829.24
	nch Compaction	623	TF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,869.00
Engineering @	<u> </u>				\$ 224.28
Total Cost				\$ 3.36	\$ 2,093.28
Engineering @	D 12%				
Total Cost					<u></u>
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost	9 - 7 - 7				
		-			1
Engineering (D 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (a) 120/				
Total Cost	JU 1270				
70107 0031					}
Engineering (ପ୍ର 12%				
Total Cost					
					,
Engineering @	ඔ 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering	a 100/				
Engineering (Total Cost	DJ 12%				
Total Cost					}
Engineering (ପ୍ର 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering (<u>බු 12%</u>				
Total Cost					
Engineering (a 120/			1	
Total Cost	JU 1270				
Total Cost					}
Engineering (ପ୍ର 12%				
Total Cost					
Engineering @	12%				
Total Cost					<u> </u>
Engineering	a) 120/			<u> </u>	
Engineering (Total Cost	ו עג ו 270	+			
70107 0031				+	├ ------┤
Engineering @	D 12%	+			
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTA	AL COST				\$ 31,922.52
	nL 0001				Ψ 31,322.32
<u></u>					

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/21/2023